J~

= Annexure 2
Name of Corporate Debtor Global Powersource India Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP 17-02-2023
List of Creditors as on 11-03-2023
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
SL ‘Name of credifor Details of claim received ’ Details of claim admitted Amo | Amount| Amount|Amount of Remarks, if
No: unt | ofany | of claim|claim under any
Date of Amount claimed Amount of Nature of Amount | Whether |%of voting| of | mutual| not verification
receipt claim admitted| claim covered | related |sharein conti| dues, admitte
by party?  |CoC ngent| that | d
guarantee claim| may be
set- off
1 Dipak Gandhi 06-03-2023 58,14,35.484 | 58,14,35.484 |Financial creditd _ NO YES -1 - - - -| NIL
Total 58,14,35.484 | 58,14,35,484 - - - - -

| |




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

